December-2023

Generate time 2023-12-20 20:56:25 (BST)

PPV 0?7707

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 21,356.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 205.50
Meal Charge 103.92
Total Meal Cost 21,356.00
Total Deposit 24,840.00
Total Other Cost 7,560.00
Reserve -4,076.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Abdullah Al Jabed 0.00 0.00 0.00 756.00 756.00 -756.00
Arfan 22.00 2,286.29 2,500.00 756.00 3,042.29 -542.29
Md Abu Khaleque 25.00 2,598.05 3,000.00 756.00 3,354.05 -354.05
MD aminul islam 23.00 2,390.21 2,500.00 756.00 3,146.21 -646.21
MD Borhan Uddin 21.50 2,234.33 2,500.00 756.00 2,990.33 -490.33
MD Jonaid Hossen 21.00 2,182.36 2,500.00 756.00 2,938.36 -438.36
MD Lokman Hakim 24.00 2,494.13 2,700.00 756.00 3,250.13 -550.13
MD tanvir hossen 28.00 2,909.82 2,900.00 756.00 3,665.82 -765.82

Md. AlaUddin 19.50 2,026.48 3,000.00 756.00 2,782.48 217.52



NAIMUL KABIR 21.50 2,234.33 3,240.00 756.00 2,990.33 249.67

Name Join date

Abdullah Al Jabed 2023-04-24

Arfan 2023-07-09

Md Abu Khaleque 2023-04-24

MD aminul islam 2023-04-24

MD Borhan Uddin 2023-03-13

MD Jonaid Hossen 2023-04-24

MD Lokman Hakim 2023-04-24

MD tanvir hossen 2023-04-24

Md. AlaUddin 2023-04-24

NAIMUL KABIR 2023-08-21

Name Amount

MD Borhan Uddin 2500
Md Abu Khaleque 3000
MD tanvir hossen 2900
MD Lokman Hakim 2700
MD Jonaid Hossen 2500
Md. AlaUddin 3000
MD aminul islam 2500
Arfan 2500
NAIMUL KABIR 3240

Total 24840




Name

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

Name

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

MD Lokman Hakim

Date

2023-12-20

2023-12-19

2023-12-18

2023-12-17

2023-12-14

2023-12-13

2023-12-12

2023-12-11

2023-12-10

2023-12-06

2023-12-05

2023-12-04

2023-12-03

2023-12-03

2023-12-03

Product

Mangso,dal,dim,mosla

sobji,mosur dal,lobon,dudh,semai,tel o jali

chal,sobji
Sobji,piyaj,rosun,dim

Dudh

Mach,sobji,dim
sobji,chini,kismis,narikel
birani bazar,sobji bazar

mudi bazar,sobji bazar

gorur mangso,ghee,sobji

sobji bazar,dudh,semai,kismis
mach,sobji bazar

goto mash er bazar
(holud,doniya,moris)er gora, dim
sobji

Total

Other Purchases

Date

2023-12-20

2023-12-20

2023-12-20

2023-12-14

2023-12-12

2023-12-11

2023-12-03

Product

wi fi

buwa beton
chula meramot
buyar beton

gaser chula meramot

Pani,taba,narikel korani

gas

Tota

Amount

1943

780

720

930

200

2175

620

600

850

1170

640

2410

7488

400

430

21356

Amount

300

4000

80

500

470

780

1430

7560



Name

NAIMUL KABIR
Md. AlaUddin

MD Lokman Hakim
MD Jonaid Hossen
MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam
Md Abu Khaleque

Arfan

Name

NAIMUL KABIR
Md. AlaUddin

MD tanvir hossen
MD Lokman Hakim
MD Jonaid Hossen
MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam
Md Abu Khaleque

Arfan

Name

NAIMUL KABIR
Md. AlaUddin

MD tanvir hossen
MD Lokman Hakim

MD Jonaid Hossen

Meal Chart

2023-12-21

Breakfast
0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-12-20

Breakfast
0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-12-19

Breakfast
0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

Lunch Dinner
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 0
0 1



MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam
Md Abu Khaleque

Arfan

Name

NAIMUL KABIR
Md. AlaUddin

MD tanvir hossen
MD Lokman Hakim
MD Jonaid Hossen
MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam
Md Abu Khaleque

Arfan

Name

NAIMUL KABIR
Md. AlaUddin
MD tanvir hossen
MD Jonaid Hossen
MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam

Arfan

Name

NAIMUL KABIR
Md. AlaUddin
MD tanvir hossen

MD Lokman Hakim

05

05

05

05
2023-12-18

Breakfast

05

05

0

05

05

05

05

05

05
2023-12-17

Breakfast

0

2023-12-14

Breakfast
0.5

0.5

0

05

0 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0



MD Jonaid Hossen
MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam

Md Abu Khaleque

Arfan

Name

NAIMUL KABIR
Md. AlaUddin

MD tanvir hossen
MD Lokman Hakim
MD Jonaid Hossen
MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam
Md Abu Khaleque

Arfan

Name

NAIMUL KABIR
Md. AlaUddin

MD tanvir hossen
MD Lokman Hakim
MD Jonaid Hossen
MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam
Md Abu Khaleque

Arfan

Name

NAIMUL KABIR

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2023-12-13

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2023-12-12

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2023-12-11

Breakfast

05

0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1



Md. AlaUddin

MD tanvir hossen
MD Lokman Hakim
MD Jonaid Hossen
MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam
Md Abu Khaleque

Arfan

Name

NAIMUL KABIR
Md. AlaUddin
MD tanvir hossen
MD Jonaid Hossen
MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam

Arfan

Name

NAIMUL KABIR
Md. AlaUddin

MD tanvir hossen
MD Lokman Hakim
MD Jonaid Hossen
MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam
Md Abu Khaleque

Arfan

Name

05

0

05

05

05

05

05

05
2023-12-10

Breakfast

0

2023-12-07

Breakfast
0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

05

2023-12-06

Breakfast

0 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
Lunch Dinner



NAIMUL KABIR
Md. AlaUddin

MD tanvir hossen
MD Lokman Hakim
MD Jonaid Hossen
MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam
Md Abu Khaleque

Arfan

Name

NAIMUL KABIR
Md. AlaUddin

MD tanvir hossen
MD Lokman Hakim
MD Jonaid Hossen
MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam
Md Abu Khaleque

Arfan

Name

NAIMUL KABIR
Md. AlaUddin

MD tanvir hossen
MD Lokman Hakim
MD Jonaid Hossen
MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam

Md Abu Khaleque

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-12-05

Breakfast
0.5

0.5

0

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-12-04

Breakfast
0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

05

0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 0



Arfan

Name

NAIMUL KABIR
Md. AlaUddin

MD tanvir hossen
MD Lokman Hakim
MD Jonaid Hossen
MD Borhan Uddin
MD aminul islam
Md Abu Khaleque

Arfan

05

2023-12-03

Breakfast

0

Lunch

Dinner

45

2.5

35

55

55



